State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

BRUCE PAINTER

HAS GUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

11/15/2013 Maue Date 11/15/2016 Expiration Date

Director. Division of Criminal Justice



State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice THIS IS TO CERTIEY THAT

BRUCE PAINTER

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY

Radar Operator

6/25/2008 Issue Date

6/25/2011 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice